FUJIKURA NPV

FUJIKURA NPV

ISIN: JP3811000003

Overview

2024/09/03 09:42:11
Price

26.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5803

-3.62% (-1.00)

JP3811000003
5803
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

8,078 EUR
NIKKEI 225

26.40 EUR (193)
26.80 EUR (189)
26.40 EUR
26.60 EUR
26.00 EUR
27.60 EUR
26.50 EUR

234

6,201.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3811000003&ID_NOTATION=416583750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3811000003&ID_NOTATION=416583750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b058bb4bb8a0afd7e86d49edee7cd87b3a6421b9a70f6db020aa646b6ce603c&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1bd424e509e49e39&time=1725439032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a03a8bbddfe52e14c2853867345a22c3e64e842a96ca052fc832108df7b26ce9&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7b351d27478a7812&time=1725439032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61fdd0565257a56a6b2f65cd128fb690f5d1b5b35a6c53c68b2e2a1dc3f28d51&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5475e51ffa2e6cc4&time=1725439032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f6bf8d4062de2a104b6ac966c39dd3f76d45f7e3608450da1456d5cab068f45&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63a5680d7f5ade7cb&time=1725439032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c3ab1b15c494608f9136dc60237515d39543a5f43a011a9828339ecc4b71134&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c1212e1eaf3d481e&time=1725439032&tool=RSC

FUJIKURA NPV

Details

2024/09/03 09:42:11

Price
26.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.62% (-1.00)

ISIN JP3811000003
Symbol 5803
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,078 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.40 EUR (193)
Ask (Ask size) 26.80 EUR (189)
Open 26.40 EUR
High 26.60 EUR
Low 26.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.60 EUR
VWAP 26.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 234
Trading volume 6,201.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +140.00% +256.13% -
Perf (abs.) +16.10 +19.85 -
Beta 1.53 1.43 1.30
Volatility 65.78 55.10 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FUJIKURA NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:42 26.60 EUR
03

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 4,415.00 JPY

Exchange 02

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:15 26.00 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:40 26.60 EUR
03

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 20:09 28.408 USD

25.80 EUR (737)

20.93 EUR (1,470)
18.84 EUR (1,529)
12.79 EUR (906)

28.00 EUR (2024/09/02)
7.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
28.00 EUR (2024/09/02)
6.40 EUR (2023/11/09)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 4

288.14 17,020

0.00 1

0.03 6

0.02 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=416583750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186185197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399148876

FUJIKURA NPV

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/09/ 09:30 25.80 EUR
03

2024/09/ 08:04 26.00 EUR
03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399148876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18567

FUJIKURA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FFuiil-mra Ltd.

Contact Details
FUJIKURA

1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-ku - 135-8512 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-5606-1030

Fax: 03-5606-1502

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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